

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc(Pet.) No. 2656/2021

Manish Jain

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Laxmi Ramawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mohd. Javed Gauri, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT

Order

18/03/2024

Last opportunity is granted to the learned public prosecutor to file reply.

List this matter on 8.4.2024.

(YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT),J

20-Arti/-